Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Division Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Department

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

Total Wages

$288,869

$277,004

$259,485

$258,643

$253,110

$240,578

$239,124

$235,344

$223,237

$222,505

$220,986

$219,437

$218,608

$218,330

$217,413

$217,281

$214,961

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,437

$67,994

$55,831

$56,856

$57,538

$58,156

$57,430

$54,276

$29,567

$59,098

$66,814

$53,758

$68,097

$67,218

$39,654

$32,001

$54,706



Fire Engineer

Division Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Division Fire Chief

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

$213,485

$210,669

$210,485

$210,261

$207,558

$203,519

$201,567

$195,698

$195,667

$195,573

$194,298

$190,348

$189,309

$188,909

$188,279

$187,501

$186,131

$185,966

$54,006

$79,843

$50,606

$52,336

$55,711

$51,296

$48,502

$57,370

$51,657

$62,011

$50,081

$31,408

$55,562

$32,532

$50,830

$56,334

$51,004

$54,064



Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Marshal

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

$185,508

$184,328

$181,625

$180,312

$178,372

$177,567

$176,954

$176,835

$176,722

$175,805

$175,564

$175,489

$169,701

$168,103

$167,581

$161,657

$161,245

$160,289

$45,285

$51,908

$57,047

$55,093

$30,561

$53,008

$50,600

$53,484

$48,835

$52,651

$53,879

$57,657

$32,009

$55,516

$49,324

$58,764

$56,593

$55,495



Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Plan Examiner I

Firefighter

Fire Inspector

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

$159,942

$153,085

$151,684

$150,946

$148,889

$146,833

$146,463

$146,151

$140,300

$138,777

$138,738

$137,256

$128,077

$120,758

$119,033

$117,786

$115,843

$98,654

$56,216

$32,486

$51,000

$26,558

$51,682

$56,173

$24,378

$45,269

$47,125

$53,696

$46,947

$47,646

$45,416

$66,933

$43,028

$11,849

$32,738

$11,287



Fire Inspector

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Building Permit Technician 1

Firefighter

Administrative Assistant

Fire Inspector

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Intern/General (H)

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

$91,313

$86,720

$79,102

$71,480

$69,425

$68,047

$66,249

$63,250

$60,025

$24,300

$21,059

$20,623

$20,623

$20,623

$20,623

$18,663

$14,687

$11,642

$10,594

$55,197

$37,643

$15,072

$14,463

$23,033

$15,407

$24,385

$19,613

$2,288

$10,408

$6,082

$7,871

$8,944

$10,359

$7,442

$2,538

$0



Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Reserve

Fire Reserve

Fire Reserve

Fire Reserve

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division
Fire Suppression
Division

$11,331

$8,676

$808

$528

$451

$221

$5,031

$3,589

$0

$0

$0

$0



