Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$288,869	\$33,437
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$277,004	\$67,994
Fire Engineer		Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$259,485	\$55,831
Fire Captain		Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$258,643	\$56,856
Fire Captain		Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$253,110	\$57,538
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$240,578	\$58,156
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$239,124	\$57,430
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$235,344	\$54,276
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$223,237	\$29,567
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$222,505	\$59,098
Fire Battalion Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$220,986	\$66,814
Fire Engineer		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$219,437	\$53,758
Division Fire Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$218,608	\$68,097
Fire Battalion Chief		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$218,330	\$67,218
Fire Engineer		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$217,413	\$39,654
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$217,281	\$32,001
Fire Captain		Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$214,961	\$54,706

Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$213,485	\$54,006
Division Fire Chief	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,669	\$79,843
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,485	\$50,606
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$210,261	\$52,336
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$207,558	\$55,711
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$203,519	\$51,296
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$201,567	\$48,502
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,698	\$57,370
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,667	\$51,657
Division Fire Chief	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$195,573	\$62,011
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$194,298	\$50,081
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$190,348	\$31,408
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$189,309	\$55,562
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$188,909	\$32,532
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$188,279	\$50,830
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$187,501	\$56,334
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$186,131	\$51,004
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$185,966	\$54,064

Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$185,508	\$45,285
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$184,328	\$51,908
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$181,625	\$57,047
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$180,312	\$55,093
Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$178,372	\$30,561
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$177,567	\$53,008
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,954	\$50,600
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,835	\$53,484
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$176,722	\$48,835
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,805	\$52,651
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,564	\$53,879
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$175,489	\$57,657
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$169,701	\$32,009
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$168,103	\$55,516
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$167,581	\$49,324
Fire Marshal	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$161,657	\$58,764
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$161,245	\$56,593
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$160,289	\$55,495

Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$159,942	\$56,216
Fire Captain	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$153,085	\$32,486
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$151,684	\$51,000
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$150,946	\$26,558
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$148,889	\$51,682
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$146,833	\$56,173
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$146,463	\$24,378
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$146,151	\$45,269
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$140,300	\$47,125
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$138,777	\$53,696
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$138,738	\$46,947
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$137,256	\$47,646
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$128,077	\$45,416
Fire Battalion Chief	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$120,758	\$66,933
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$119,033	\$43,028
Plan Examiner II	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$117,786	\$11,849
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$115,843	\$32,738
Fire Inspector	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$98,654	\$11,287

Fire Inspector	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$91,313	\$10,594
Fire Engineer	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$86,720	\$55,197
Fire Engineer	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$79,102	\$37,643
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$71,480	\$15,072
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$69,425	\$14,463
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$68,047	\$23,033
Building Permit Technician 1	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$66,249	\$15,407
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$63,250	\$24,385
Administrative Assistant	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$60,025	\$19,613
Fire Inspector	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$24,300	\$2,288
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$21,059	\$10,408
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$20,623	\$6,082
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$20,623	\$7,871
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$20,623	\$8,944
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$20,623	\$10,359
Firefighter	Тгасу	Fire Suppression Division	\$18,663	\$7,442
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$14,687	\$2,538
Intern/General (H)	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$11,642	\$0

Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$11,331	\$5,031
Firefighter	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$8,676	\$3,589
Fire Reserve	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$808	\$0
Fire Reserve	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$528	\$0
Fire Reserve	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$451	\$0
Fire Reserve	Tracy	Fire Suppression Division	\$221	\$0